Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.46
34.50
34.72
34.78
34.93
35.53
35.98
36.35
36.50
36.73
37.48
37.52
38.21
38.30
38.46
39.28
39.98
49.82
50.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.93
34.46

34.50

3472
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379

346
333
323
319
313
294
294
278
276

256
243
125
118

WA Pts

364
379
378

371

Round

m I I

I I =

I T =m I ™

Round

H
H
H

Date

18/07/22
28/11/21
03/10/21
08/03/15
25/09/22
09/03/14
18/04/15
09/03/14
10/05/14
22/12/113
19/01/14
05/10/14
20/04/13
30/06/13
22/12/13
11/05/13
10/03/13
18/10/09
11/07/09

Date

25/09/22
18/07/22
28/11/21

03/10/21

Meet

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener
Norfolk County Championships

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Norfolk County Challenge 2013

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Edmonton Phoenix Open

Meet
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Hatfield SC County Qualifier

Citv of Paterhoronah SC Season Onener

Venue
Kings Lynn
Hatfield
Peterborough
Thetford
UEA Sportspark
Thetford
Newmarket
Thetford
Braintree
Peterborough
Ipswich
Dereham
Newmarket
Dereham
Peterborough
Braintree
Thetford
Waltham Forest

Enfield

Venue
UEA Sportspark
Kings Lynn
Hatfield

Peterhoroiiah

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2

3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfalk 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.98
34.78
37.52
36.50
35.53
36.35
37.48
36.73
38.46
38.30
39.28
38.21
39.98
49.82

50.74

Copyright 2024

333
369
294
319
346
323
294
313
273
276
256
278
243
125
118

I =M I

18/04/15
08/03/15
05/10/14
10/05/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
22/12/13
22/12/13
30/06/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
10/03/13
18/10/09
11/07/09

ey e e g = — s — s

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
Norfolk County Challenge 2013

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Waltham Forest Autumn Qual

Edmonton Phoenix Open

Newmarket
Thetford
Dereham
Braintree
Thetford
Thetford
Ipswich
Peterborough
Peterborough
Dereham
Braintree
Newmarket
Thetford
Waltham Forest

Enfield

Page 2/2

3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk
West Norfolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



