## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Zack Campbell-Maughan - (275226) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.46	379	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
34.50	378	Н	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
34.72	371	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
34.78	369	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
34.93	364	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
35.53	346	F	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
35.98	333	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
36.35	323	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
36.50	319	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
36.73	313	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
37.48	294	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
37.52	294	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
38.21	278	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
38.30	276	Н	30/06/13	Norfolk County Challenge 2013	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
38.46	273	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
39.28	256	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
39.98	243	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
49.82	125		18/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	West Norfolk	3
50.74	118		11/07/09	Edmonton Phoenix Open	Enfield	West Norfolk	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.93	364	Н	25/09/22	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter	UEA Sportspark	West Norfolk	3
34.46	379	Н	18/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
34.50	378	Н	28/11/21	Hatfield SC County Qualifier	Hatfield	West Norfolk	3
34.72 Copyright 202	371 2 <b>4</b>	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborouah	West Norfolk Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				,			Page 2 / 2
35.98	333	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket		3
34.78	369	Н	08/03/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
37.52	294	F	05/10/14	Dereham Iceni Level 3 Open Meet	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
36.50	319	Н	10/05/14	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
35.53	346	F	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
36.35	323	Н	09/03/14	Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
37.48	294	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	West Norfolk	3
36.73	313	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
38.46	273	F	22/12/13	City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet	Peterborough	West Norfolk	3
38.30	276	Н	30/06/13	Norfolk County Challenge 2013	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
39.28	256	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	West Norfolk	3
38.21	278	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	West Norfolk	3
39.98	243	Н	10/03/13	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford	West Norfolk	2
49.82	125		18/10/09	Waltham Forest Autumn Qual	Waltham Forest	West Norfolk	3
50.74	118		11/07/09	Edmonton Phoenix Open	Enfield	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS